
IFAC MMM 2025, Programme

Start Time End  Room 7C Room 7E Room 7AB Room 7C Room 7E Room 7AB Room 7C Room 7E

08:00 00:30 08:30 Opening Day 1 Opening Day 2  

08:30 00:30 09:00 Registration
Opening 

Ceremony 
  

09:00 01:00 10:00
 

 Plenary Talk 1 Plenary Talk 3  

10:00 00:20 10:20

10:20 00:20 10:40       

10:40 00:20 11:00 Workshop 1 Workshop 2

11:00 00:20 11:20 Session 1 Presentation Session 4 Presentation

11:20 00:20 11:40

11:40 00:20 12:00

12:00 00:30 12:30

12:30 01:00 13:30

13:30 00:30 14:00

14:00 00:30 14:30  

14:30 00:20 14:50

14:50 00:20 15:10

15:10 00:20 15:30 Session 2 Session 5

15:30 00:20 15:50

15:50 00:20 16:10

16:10 00:20 16:30

16:30 00:20 16:50  

16:50 00:20 17:10  

17:10 00:20 17:30 Session 3

17:30 00:20 17:50

17:50 00:20 18:10

18:10 02:00 20:10   

20:10 02:30 23:00

Short break

Invited Session 

2

Closing Ceremony

Coffee break

24-Oct-25

Day 3

 

Lunch

Plenary Talk 4

Coffee BreakCoffee Break

Lunch

Plenary Talk 2

Day 2

22-Oct-25 23-Oct-25

Day 1

 

Banquet

Exposition 

 

 

Invited Session 

1

Workshop 4Workshop 3

Welcome Reception


